
Atlantic'O 2021 - LD
Vielle St Girons - La Jaougue 20.6.2021

4012NA B.R.O.S

Laly GUILLET
6408NA COOL
Course : BLEU
Distance : 3070m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:44:38 (4,13 km/h)

7/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Agathe SOLBES-WILMET 0:25:56
2. Enzo DOMBROVSKY 0:31:07
3. Guilhem CHAMP 0:32:59

1. 39 00:06:13 450m 4.34 km/h
2. 40 00:09:50 00:16:03 533m 3.25 km/h
3. 41 00:06:46 00:22:49 392m 3.48 km/h
4. 42 00:06:43 00:29:32 240m 2.14 km/h
5. 75 00:03:50 00:33:22 278m 4.35 km/h
6. 43 00:03:54 00:37:16 275m 4.23 km/h
7. 44 00:03:14 00:40:30 269m 4.99 km/h
8. 74 00:00:59 00:41:29 96m 5.86 km/h
9. 45 00:01:53 00:43:22 272m 8.67 km/h

10. 255 00:01:03 00:44:25 148m 8.46 km/h
11. 999 00:00:13 00:44:38 63m 17.45 km/h
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